2011/2012 C.S.1. - Girone A

classifica completa 7° giornata
SQUADRA PT
Pedrengo Basket 12

Si e Sai Bagnatica 10
69Ers Grumello 10
C.M.B Alme’

Treviolo Basket

U.S.S.P Zani Viaggi
S.Pellearino
Boccaleone Basket

iﬁ ASD Pallacanestro Palosco

G.S.Casigasa

N N OO OO OO 00

Pol.Com.Tavernola

risultati della 7° giornata

Boccaleone Basket
Si e Sai Bagnatica
C.M.B Alme”
Treviolo Basket

Pedrengo Basket

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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46 - 42
82 -55
93 - 36
48 - 60
57 - 53

PF
344

431

370

398

391

424

379

347

343

345

ASD Pallacanestro Palosco
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462

Pol.Com.Tavernola

G.S.Casigasa

69Ers Grumello

U.S.S.P Zani Viaggi S.Pellegrino

DP
67

81

36

74

49
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-117
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